2023 Region 9 Championships
Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Class Listing

Place
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121
179

153
395
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388
392
390
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383
286
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395

168
153
435
405

445
186
286
383

446
234

Nbr Horse

TA Alexia
TA Pilar
No Question MM

TA Marceau++//
Renegade AWR

Buck Fever+
Upromised Mespots
Classique Rock

Marcy Ames

Tamar Diesel ByDesign
Classique Rock
Kids Cherokee Babe

Verragio GH

TA Pilar

TA Alexia

No Question MM

TR Paint Chip

Crusaders Lovesong MM
Tamar Diesel ByDesign
Vallejo Moon Boots+/
Kids Cherokee Babe

WHW The Latestbuzz
Upromised Mespots

TR Paint Chip

Buck Fever+

TOA Khadence
SAA Bask In Flames

WHW The Latestbuzz
Crusaders Lovesong MM
Kids Cherokee Babe
Vallejo Moon Boots+/

Martino SBA+
Verragio GH

Class Description

Shown By

239 Dressage Seat Equitation 11 - 14 JTR CH

Heidi Caldwell
Isobella Greaves
Lucia Rappazzo Zanca

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

Owner

Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin

240 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH

Lisa Skalski
Sterling Bradley

Maureen Davidson
Keitha Adams

241 HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Dressage Type CH

Katie Halpain
Kavya Ramachandran
Mackenzie Rush

Lisa Halpain
Magic Moments
Mary Waldrop-Morales

242 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Dressage Type CH

Alexandra Watson

Alexandra Watson

243 HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH

Josie Gillespie Troub
Rebecca Stephenson
Elizabeth Teigen

Tamara Hanby
Mary Waldrop-Morales
Elizabeth Teigen

244 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Dressage Type CH

Olivia Thom

Isobella Greaves

Heidi Caldwell

Lucia Rappazzo Zanca

Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom
Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin

245 HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Dressage Type CH

Laken Snyder
Karen Fischer

Mary Katherine Marshall

Rachel Powell
Alexis Teigen-Faulks

Laken Snyder
Karen Fischer
Tamara Hanby
Rachel Powell
Elizabeth Teigen

246 HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH

Jacqueline Baxter
Kavya Ramachandran

Jacqueline Baxter
Magic Moments

247 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH $$$

Laken Snyder
Katie Halpain

Mary Katherine Marshall

Robin Bedgood

Jacqueline Baxter
Karen Fischer

Alexis Teigen-Faulks
Rachel Powell

Laken Snyder

Lisa Halpain

Mary Katherine Marshall
Robin Bedgood or Cara Barron
or Henda or Chas Shirley
Jacqueline Baxter

Karen Fischer

Elizabeth Teigen

Rachel Powell

248 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH $$$

Sarah White
Olivia Thom

Sarah White
Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom

(210) 912-8679
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390
387
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168
333
427
453
452

153
395
404

154

168
141
404
161

Martino SBA+
No Question MM
Manaara

Redneck Girl

TR Paint Chip

TWC Fancy Me
Tamar Elegant Miss+
Whizkey On Fire
Aragonn+/

Buck Fever+
Upromised Mespots
Classique Rock

Marcy Ames

TR Paint Chip
Dekourated Dude+++//
Classique Rock

CBA Lightning

249 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH

Sarah White Sarah White
Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin
Rebecca Stephenson Granger Durdin

250 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/Trot 10 and Under CH

Catherine Weitzel

Emma Kate McCusker
Reagan Demel
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Chloe Seiver

Aubree Mason

Laurie Long or Lynn Almond
Laken Snyder

Ainsley Bell

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie

Joy & Chloe Seiver

Aubree & Stephanie Mason

251 Dressage Seat Equitation 15 - 18 JTR CH

Katie Halpain
Kavya Ramachandran
Mackenzie Rush

Lisa Halpain
Magic Moments
Mary Waldrop-Morales

252 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH

Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson

253 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH

Laken Snyder Laken Snyder

Annie Wiggins Daniel Davis or Hallie Anders
Rebecca Stephenson Mary Waldrop-Morales
Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay
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Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

394 VA Ralvon Crusader++++//
154 Marcy Ames

N -

168 TR Paint Chip

153 Buck Fever+

383 Vallejo Moon Boots+/
161 CBA Lightning
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152 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/
392 TA Alexia

395 Upromised Mespots
388 TA Pilar

390 No Question MM

389 Bob Marley WA
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1 394 VA Ralvon Crusader++++//

152 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/
392 TA Alexia

390 No Question MM

388 TA Pilar

AWM

184 Dakota Chex

394 VA Ralvon Crusader++++//
145 IM Affirmmed In Color
153 Buck Fever+
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Class Description
Shown By

254 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH

Granger Durdin
Alexandra Watson

255 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH

Laken Snyder
Katie Halpain
Rachel Powell
Chris Kornegay

256 Western Dressage Suitability CH

Lisa Halpain

Heidi Caldwell

Kavya Ramachandran
Isobella Greaves

Lucia Rappazzo Zanca
Granger Durdin

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Owner

Magic Moments
Alexandra Watson

Laken Snyder

Lisa Halpain

Rachel Powell

Chris Kornegay or Koral
Kornegay

Lisa Halpain
Granger Durdin
Magic Moments
Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin

257 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) AATR CH

Granger Durdin

Magic Moments

257.1 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) JTR

Katie Halpain

Heidi Caldwell

Lucia Rappazzo Zanca
Isobella Greaves

258 Western Dressage Hack CH

Karen Fischer
Granger Durdin
Annie Wiggins
Katie Halpain
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Lisa Halpain

Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin
Granger Durdin

Karen Fischer
Magic Moments
Sherra Rieger
Lisa Halpain
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